()

Converter Catalog
2019

A\JA

VIDEO SYSTEMS



ANIA. THE{ IR - )
A =

274 Color OjL|A|HE
05 AJA Mini-Matrix Converter Information Software 26 LUT-box In-line Color Transform
05 Mini-Config Visual Configuration and Control Software HDBaseT
HDMI Z1H{E{ 27 RovoRx-SDI HDBaseT to 6G/3G-SDI and HDMI Converter with POH, Genlock
05 HA5-12G Models HDMI 2.0 to 12G-SDI Mini-Converter, 27 RovoRx-HDMI HDBaseT to HDMI Converter with PoH
models available with included Fiber SFPs 28 HB-T-HDMI HDMI to HDBaseT Mini-Converter
05 HA5-12G HDMI 2.0 to 12G-SDI Converter with Embedded Audio 28 HB-R-HDMI HDBaseT to HDMI Mini-Converter
06 HA5-12G-T HDMI 2.0 to 12G-SDI Converter with Embedded Audio 29 HB-R-SDI HDBaseT to 3G-SDI Mini-Converter
06 HA5 HDMI to HD/SD-SDI Converter with Embedded Audio 29 HB-T-SDI 3G-SDIto HDBaseT Mini-Converter
07 HA5-Plus HDMI to 3G-SDI Mini-Converter with Embedded Audio SE|Z ojo|H AAEIG

07 HA5-4K 4K/UltraHD HDMI to 4K/UltraHD SDI Mini-Converter

08 HAS5-Fiber HDMI to 3G-SDI over Fiber Video and Audio
Mini-Converter

09 Hi5-12G Models 12G-SDI to HDMI 2.0 Mini-Converter, models available
with included Fiber SFPs

09 Hi5-12G 12G-SDI to HDMI 2.0 Converter with Embedded Audio

10 Hi5-12G-R 12G-SDI to HDMI 2.0 Converter with Embedded Audio

10 Hi5-12G-TR 12G-SDI to HDMI 2.0 Mini-Converter

11 Hi5 HD/SD-SDI to HDMI Mini-Converter with Embedded Audio

11 Hi5-Plus 3G-SDI to HDMI Mini-Converter with Embedded Audio

12 Hi5-3G 3G-SDI/Dual link SDI to HDMI 1.3a Video and
Audio Mini-Converter

12 Hi5-3D Dual HD-SDI Multiplexer to HDMI 1.4a and SDI Video

30 FiDO Introduction

31 FiDO-2T-X 2-Channel 3G-SDI to Single-Mode LC Fiber Transmitter for CWDM SFPs
31 FiDO-4T-X 4-Channel 3G-SDI to Single-Mode LC Fiber Transmitter for CWDM SFPs
31 Multi-Mode SFP Modules Dual Channel LC Fiber Transmitters

31 CWDM SFP Modules Dual Channel LC Fiber Transmitters

32 FiDO-TR-12G 1-Channel 12G-SDI/LC Single Mode LC Fiber Transceiver

32 FiDO-T-12G 1-Channel 12G-SDI/LC Single Mode LC Fiber Transceiver

32 FiDO-R-12G 1-Channel Single Mode LC Fiber to 12G-SDI Receiver

32 FiDO-2T-12G 2-Channel 12G-SDI to Single Mode LC Fiber Transmitter

33 FiDO-2R-12G 2-Channel Single Mode LC Fiber to 12G-SDI Receiver

33 FiDO-TR 1-Channel 3G-SDI/LC Single Mode LC Fiber Transceiver

33 FiDO-TR-MM 1-Channel 3G-SDI/LC Multi-Mode LC Fiber Transceiver

33 FiDO-T 1-Channel 3G-SDI to Single Mode LC Fiber Transmitter

and Audio Mini-Converter B 34 FiDO-T-MM 1-Channel 3G-5DI to Multi-Mode LC Fiber Transmitter
13 Hi5-4K-Plus 4K/UltraHD-SDI to full HDMI 2.0 Mini-Converter 34 FiDO-R 1-Channel Single Mode LC Fiber to 3G-SDI Receiver
13 5 Fiber 36 Dl over Fiber to HOMIVideo and 34 FiDO-R-MM 1-Channel Multi-Mode LC Fiber to 3G-SDI Receiver
A}“OlEI ;'":HEI 34 FiDO-2T 2-Channel 3G-SDI to Single Mode LC Fiber Transmitter
— 2o - 35 FiDO-2T-MM 2-Channel 3G-SDI to Multi-Mode LC Fiber Transmitter
14 4K2HD 4K/UltraHD to HD Down-Converter 35 FiDO-2R 2-Channel Single Mode LC Fiber to 3G-SDI Receiver
14 HD10MD4 HD/SD-SDI to SDI/Analog Down-Converter 35 FiDO-2R-MM 2-Channel Multi-Mode LC Fiber to 3G-SDI Receiver
15 HDP3 3G-5DI to DVI-D and Audio Converter 35 FiDO-4T 4-Channel 3G-SDI to Single Mode LC Fiber Transmitter
15 UDC Up, Down, Cross-Converter 36 FiDO-4T-MM 4-Channel 3G-SDI to Multi-Mode LC Fiber Transmitter
Mini-Connect 36 FiDO-4R 4-Channel Single Mode LC Fiber to 3G-SDI Receiver
16 Mini-Connect Control AJA ROl Mini-Converters via Ethernet 36 FiD8'4|§'CMMC;"ChaTné| QADUW'“S/\OdF LC Fijbegéo 3bG'5D‘ Receiver .

. 36 FiDO-T-SC 1-Channel 3G-SDIto Single Mode SC Fiber Transmitter, wit I'loop out
ROI(Reglon of InterESt) ?iH.IEl . 37 FiDO-R-SC 1-Channel Single ModegSC Fiber to 3G-SDI Receiver, with Dual SDI Outputs
17 ROI-SDI 3G-SDI to HDMI/3G-SDI Scan Converter with 37 FiDO-T-ST 1-Channel 3G-SDI to Single Mode ST Fiber Transmitter, with SDI Loop Out

Region of Interest ) ) 37 FiDO-R-ST 1-Channel Single Mode ST Fiber to 3G-SDI Receiver, with Dual SDI Outputs
17. ROI-DVI DVIto 3G-5DI Scan Converter with Rgg\on oflnterest 37 FiDO-4T-ST 4-Channel 3G-SDI to Single Mode ST Fiber Transmitter
18 ROI-HDMI HDMI to 3G-SDI Scan Converter with Region of Interest 38 FiDO-4R-ST 4-Channel Single Mode ST Fiber to 3G-SDI Receiver
18 ROI-DP DisplayPort to 3G-SDI Scan Converter with Region of Interest — =
b |P ZIBES a=er AESA B —

, ) 39 12GDA 12G/HD/SD-SDI Reclocking Distribution Amplifier

19 IPR-10G2-HDMI SMPTE ST 2110 IP Video and Audio to 39 12GM 12GM 12G-SDI to/from SDI Muxer/Demuxer

HDMI Converter with hitless swmch\ng -NEW! ) 40 3G-AM 3G-SDI8-Channel AES Embedder/Disembedder
19 IPR-10G2-5DI SMPTE ST 2110 IP Video and Audio to 40 3G-AMA 3G-SDI Analog Audio Embedder/Disembedder

HDMI Converter with hitless switching - NEW! 41 3GDA 1x6 3G/HD/SD Reclocking Distribution Amplifier
20 IPR-10G-HDMI SMPTE ST 2110 IP Video and Audio to 41 3GM 3G/1.5G HD-SDI Multiplexer

HDMI Converter 42 ADA4 4-Channel Bidirectional Audio A/D and D/A Converter
20 IPT-1G-HDMI HDMI Video and Audio to JPEG 2000 IP Converter 42 GEN10 HD/SD Sync Generator
21 IPT-1G-SDI 3G-SDIVideo and Audio to JPEG 2000 IP Converter 43 HD5DA 1x4 HD/SD-SDI Distribution Ampliﬂer/Repeater
21 IPR-1G-HDMI JPEG 2000 IP Video and Audio to HDMI Converter °|'A‘||A|‘E'_|
22 IPR-1G-SDI JPEG 2000 IP Video and Audio to 3G-SDI Converter ;1‘ DRM Mini-Converter Rackimount Frame
OI-LE—"EJ ;dH.IEI 44 DWP-U-R1 Universal Power Supply
23 C10DA Analog Video 1x6 Distribution Amplifier 44 PWR-CABLE P-TAP cable
23 HD10A-Plus HD Analog to HD-SDI Converter 45 PTAP-CBL P-Tap to AJA Mini-Converter Power Cable
24 HD10AVA HD/SD Analog Composite or Component Video and 45 CMP Converter Mounting Plate

4-Channel Analog Audio to SD/HD-SDI with Embedded Audio 45 RMB Rackmount Bracket
24 HD10CEA HD/SD-SDI'to Analog Audio/Video
25 V2Analog HD/SD-SDI to Analog Video Converter
25 V2Digital Analog Video to HD/SD-SDI Converter
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A

AJA Mini-Matrix
{5 MBI M= 712 24515t App Store

O T1-d -

AJA TIHE S ZOFEEL T A JA

AJA ZAHE Q| Z4%| 2+10]| TSt M 2= O[A| iOSO|A ZHIY 4O
2 AEE = USUICE AJA ZIHE X1 F 21012 HHLIsHH O| ¢S
AMESHH 2140 2HA 20| 2Q12| &0 HESHIHEHE l.5E|0f7'||
ZI-O A OI/\[_|E|-

i Aoll= 7HE HIZ0l| ChSt AtMISH AJA 2 AOIE 237t A2
HoM 2 Y HF HEE O|HU = B & QST iPad &
iPhone £ 22 AJA Mini-Matrix 38 Z2 12 Apple
iTunes Store0flA] AT 4= AELICH

[ Download from App Store J

[ Visit Mini-Matrix on AJA.com ]

AJA2| & Mini-Config AZEQ|0{= 2= USBO|| HZ = O|L| ZAHE
Ol A AFEE! 4= QUELICE AJA Mini-ZIHE = SI2H A2 2| = 3 T &5
SAL0]| CHSE AMN ISt A of BHH ALt | 42 2T QIE{H 0| AE HS
SHLCE | flkl= 2= AJA Mini-ZIHE{ Q| 2= 07l tH4~E A|0{ot
AJAOIN MER 7|55 F7I6t= 0] RHI0|EE EERL|CE

[ Download Mini-Config J
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HDMI Z4EE]

HA5-12G HA5-12G-T

HA5-12G Models
HDMI 2.0 to 12G-SDI Mini-Converters with Embedded Audio and Fiber LC model options

HA5-12G 222 AJA2| HDMI 2.0 ~ 12G-SDI O|L| ZAHE{JL|CE. HDMI 2.0 Y22 SDI 2L{EE £248 1&5t7| 2/5l 12G-SDI &5 2 H
BHEILICE 2R LC SFP7H 28 2l HAS-12G 2= 2 T HDMI 2.0 AA0M 12km-SDI $/3 E2LE(5HH|E 28291 DAZ ALE &= 10km
(T BE) A 2511 SA &5 2 Fd R AIRE HSYLIC

W1,120,0005E] (yaTmsH«

HE:

«HA5-12G HDMI 2.0 to 12G-SDI Converter
«HA5-12G-T HDMI 2.0 to 12G-SDI Converter with 1-Channel 12G Single Mode Fiber Transmitter
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HDMI Z4EE]

HDMI 2.0 to 12G-SDI Converter

with Embedded Audio and Included

Fiber LC Single Channel Transmitter
HAS5-12G-T= Z7{2| (10km £+ BE)0ilA 4K / UltraHD
HDMI AA A5E 8135 THO|H LC T e £A17|7} 23 &
AJAS| HDMI 2.0 ~ 12G-SDI 0]L| ZAHE{QILIC},

HDMI 232 2x 12G-SDI &2 @3 S£O 2 HEIL|H 1x THo|H
LC &2 12G-SDI BLE{ £2M, 2198 52 1S 3HL|Ct Mey
Al 2{c 8 §2| HDMI QL|Q 3'd = 2 JHo| Ofr2 1 QC|Q 2H'd
0| SDI Y &4 28 MS0j| L& 2 4 USLICE

W1,370,000 (yaTmsh”
.
F9I|s:
« Convert HDMI 2.0b up to 4K 60p to 12G-SDI with a second -« HDR Infoframe decoder as defined in CTA-861-G and - Configure via USB port and supplied Mini-Config software
mirrored output HDMI v2.0b « DWP-U-R1 power supply included
« 1-Channel 12G Single Mode LC Fiber Transmitter + 2-Channel embedded analog audio - Five year warranty
-« Two Sample Interleave (25I) 4K/UHD source mapping « Lock LED shows type of input source,

SD (green), HD (red), or 4K/UltraHD (amber)
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HDMI ZAHE]

HA5-Plus

HDMI to 3G-SDI Converter
with Embedded Audio

HAS5-Plus= AJA2| HDMI-SDI O|L| ZAHE{IL|Ct. HDMI
22 SDI ZLE{ £2 M4 S 7S517| 25 3G-SDI &3
O = HHSHEILICE Z|oH 8 A'E2| HDMI 2C| 27t SDI 232
2 HMYE|H o2 0|2 2 H'ES A & 4 U&LICH

W620,000 (yaTmsH"
.
FQ7|s:
« HDMI to 3G/HD/SD-SDI « PLL clock filtering for low jitter SDI outputs - Configure via USB port and supplied Mini-Config software
« Full HDMI support including « Lock LED shows type of input source, « DWP-U-R1 power supply included
embedded audio SD (green) or HD (red) - Five year warranty
« Equalized HDMI input supports long « HDMI v1.2 standard

HDMI cables up to 30m, 24 gauge + Tm HDMI cable included
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HDMI Z4HE]

HA5-Fiber

HDMI to 3G-SDI Fiber Converter
with Embedded Audio

HAS-Fibert= HDMI /212 2428 S8 2457| 9I3) T =
£ 1310 nm Z4R 012 (ST AR T4 HUE) S S5
HDMI @242 3G-SDI= HEEILIC}. 48 & HE| 30|02 0|
ZAM{ERS FHoli2} FIZ0ILt 2| 2 FiZo0j 2 Z2 B 4 UL
Ch QHICIE 8 32 C)o= Y 52102 2/2Us]of 2/cf 10kme]
T2l |9 / HIC|Q H0| JHSEILICE. HAS-Fiberts 2R
AHE|2 9| Q218932 H'd RCA AEKY OCI 242 4|
ZaLict.

W990,000 (yaTmah"

.
T27|s:
+ HDMI to 3G-SDI over fiber « Full HDMI input support including embedded audio + 1m HDMI cable included
« Supports single mode 1310 nm fiber optic cable with ST « Additional 2-Channel RCA style analog audio (-10dBu - Five year warranty
transmitter nominal) input

« No configuration necessary
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HDM| Z4H{E

Hi5-12G Hi5-12G-R Hi5-12G-TR

Hi5-12G Models

12G-SDI to HDMI 2.0 Converters with Embedded Audio and Fiber LC model options

Hi5-12G 222 AJA2| 12G-SDI to HDMI 2.0 OJL| ZAHE{ LIt 12G-SDI Y2 4K / UltraHD / 2K / HD HDMI ELEZ £2 485 15
5t7| 2lsif HDMI 2.0 22 Q2 HEtEL|CE 4R SFP &2 Hi5-12G 220jl= SDI EE= 245 HZE AA0M 27422 HDMI 4K / UltraHD
S5 2A5H= Hi5-12G-R 4172t 4KE A S5h= Hi5-12G-TR EMA|H7F ZaHEILICE / UltraHD SDI = 24 { 24 LS5 HDMI
thefe2 HELH 0 SDI = HHRE Sl 248 F HAM U ofl YHELICE Hi5S-12G-R 2 Hi5-12G-TRQ| H|L|L A 2k AL2|2| 2H 7|5
(SDI 2 & )2 2212 2H 24 A2{z] (O & YU, &M &2/ SDI F 4 &2 &) 7IUA= S5 LS AL2[| FESSL LY.

W1,120,000 £E{ (yaTzsn”

iT.
H =
- Hi5-12G 12G-SDI to HDMI 2.0 Converter

« Hi5-12G-R 12G-SDI to HDMI 2.0 Converter with 1-Channel 12G Single-Mode Fiber Receiver
«Hi5-12G-TR  12G-SDI to HDMI 2.0 Converter with 12G Single-Mode Fiber Transceiver

Hi5-12G
12G-SDI to HDMI 2.0 Converter
with Embedded Audio

Hi5-12G= 8 A'22| LHZ CIA|” 2L 7I%= 4K / UltraHD

12G-SDI £h 213 242 2 7} = 8 7Ho) 0|2 Hdojgls

HDMI 2.0 8202 #stsiu |ct.

0] ZWE ClujojAL 12G-SDI 412 23 Y243} 2| 2 =
SDIZE 52 7|52 S&f N2=2ECt 27 SUEZSAL
SDI IO 2fol2 ETAIZILICE,

W1,120,000 (yaTmsh”
.

Q7|
. Convert 12G-SDI to HDMI 2.0b 4K 60p output + Embedded audio support 8-Channel 24-bit + HDR support with HDR10 and HLG
+ Supports Two Sample Interleave (2SI) 4K/UHD mapping + Analog audio output (2x RCA Style Connector) - Configure via USB port and supplied Mini-Config software
+ Lock LEDs shows type of input source, SD-SDI (Green), « Fully supports HDMI v2.0b to the maximum 18 Gbps for « DWP-U-R1 power supply included

HD-SDI (Red), 3G-SDI (Amber), 6G-SDI (Purple) or 12G-SDI 4K/UltraHD 50/59.94/60 4:2:2/4:4:4 - Five year warranty

(Blue).
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HDMI Z4EE]

Hi5-12G-R

12G-SDI to HDMI 2.0 Converter

with Embedded Audio and Included
Fiber LC Single Channel Receiver
Hi5-12G-R2 8 a{'g2| UH|C|= CIR|E QL|RE AESIH 2K &£
=8 QL|2E A|Y5H= HDMI 2.0 £20]| 4K / UltraHD /
2K / HD 12G-SDI Tt 23 QI = ZMQ LC AAS LY
10km77kR| BBFBHLIL,

Hi5-12G-R2| HIC|Q AA RS AQ|X| 21 7|5 (SDIL 2 ¢
)2 18 QM A9| ME (DIR|2 Q.5 YU, 24 £9|SD| U L
M2 T 7150|s 2 A5 AQz|0| HBFSFH|CY,

0| Z™E C|HIO|AE 2|3Z (reclock) El SDI £Z 0t2S EZIC
2510 L} ZHEHSE AR|E BL|E{R [ SDI THO| I 24Q10f| CH3HA

22 ASEHCH

W1,370,000 (yaTmsh"
FQ7|s:
- Convert 12G-SDI to HDMI 2.0b 4K 60p output « Lock LEDs shows type of input source, SD-SDI (Green), HD-SDI' « Fully supports HDMI v2.0b to the maximum 18 Gbps for 4K/
« 1-Channel 12G Single Mode LC Fiber Receiver - (Red), 3G-SDI (Amber), 6G-SDI (Purple) or 12G-SDI (Blue). UltraHD 50/59.94/60 4:2:2/4:4:4 HDR support with HDR10
« Auto redundant signal switch with Switch Over Priority « Embedded audio support 8-Channel 24-bit and HLG
selection + Analog Audio Output (2x RCA Style Connector) - Configure via USB port and supplied Mini-Config software
« Supports Two Sample Interleave (25I) 4K/UHD mapping « DWP-U-R1 power supply included

- Five year warranty
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HDMI Z4EE]

Hi5
HD/SD-SDI to HDMI Converter
with Embedded Audio

Hi5= HDMI 2LE{E 155}7| I3} SDI IE= HD-SDIZ HDMI
2 HSISHC} LHAS SD / HD-SDI 2| 2= HDMI S0jA 2|
HE[2 2 Haloh T #|0|= |2 / H|T|2 HZEO| 7+SEHLICE
Hi5= 22t 3¢ =0l 20| BLETS 25 2 22 RCA &
EtY 0| 23S HJFLICE Hise ESH 7t AH|E HAsHA
Lt 0f2f CHe| BL|E{E SUSHHD / SD-SDI 2 A0 H|0|Z] H[21o
2 HZAsH=0| K88t 2L HD / SD-SDI 232 AlS=ULCt.

W550,000 (yaTmah”
.
FQ7|s:
« HD/SD-SDI to HDMI + HDMI v1.2 standard
« Full HDMI support including embedded audio + 1m HDMI cable included
- Additional 2-Channel RCA jack audio output + DWP-U-R1 power supply included
« Equalized looping HD/SD-SDI output - Five year warranty

« No configuration necessary
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HDMI Z4EE]

( Find® Reseller J ( \A’erOnIine )

Hi5-3G
3G-SDI to HDMI Video and Audio
Converter

Hi5-3G= HDMI EL|E{E 755}7| 2I51 3G-SDI, & L= Al

= @3 HD-SDI &= SD-SDIE HDMI v1.3a 2 HetptL|Ct, o
%QBOHI °|HDMIv1.3a 7|52 &3l 10 H|E ZL|EE 2t
SHA| 2| &g = UFLICE 2L 2= HDMI S20|M 2| =22
Helot e A0S 202 / H|E 2 HZO| 7HSEHL. Hi5-3G
= 2 ER B0 20 BLIES 9|5l 2 22 RCA AEf
Y L2 23S HJLICHL USB HZAZ PC/ Mac &2 & 3
3 ¥a20|1=7t EO[FLCt.

W870,000 (yaTmsh"

.
LI|s:
« 3G/Dual Link/HD/SD-SDI to HDMI « Full HDMI 1.3a support including: + 1m HDMI cable supplied
« Additional 2-Channel RCA analog audio - Deep color 30 and 36-bit video per + Configure via USB port and supplied
output (User assignable channels) pixel (24-bit also supported) Mini-Config software

- 2 or 8-Channels of embedded audio

« DWP-U-R1 power supply included
- Five year warranty
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HDMI Z4EE]

Hi5-4K-Plus
4K/UltraHD-SDI to full HDMI 2.0 Converter

Hi5-4K-Pluse= HDMI 2.02| 2H3E HO|H Lot H2E I 2|
i 18GbpsE AMSELIC. O] &2 H|O|Ef £=+= 4K / UltraHDO|M
Z|cH 60fps?| 4:2:2 F 4:4:4 A 20t 519 29| SFTH MYS A3
ELCL H|& 58221 HDMI 2.0 C|AE2|0|E Sdli ZLIE{™5t
SMPTE 2SI (Two Sample Interleave) & 2HHSIHA| | ¥ 4+ U=
£ DU EE S 0 ME7HE 4K HFR 2| 0f| A 7128t o|0|R| SA = ot
MAAMEE FAISHYAIR. Hi5-4K-Plus= E8HHDMI v2.0a /
CTA-861.30] 2} HDR M|Et B|O|E{E “445t0{ HDR 912 E2E
Al etct,

W870,000 (yaTmsh”
.
FQ7|s:
- Fully supports HDMI v2.0 to the maximum 18 Gbps for - Embedded audio support 8-Channel 24-bit
4K/UltraHD 50/59.94/60 4:2:2/4:4:4 and HDR 10 « Configure via USB port and supplied Mini-Config software
« Supports Quad 3G & 1.5G/Dual Link 3G/3G-SDI - DWP-U-R1 power supply included
« Supports both quadrant (square division) and - Five year warranty

2SI (two sample interleave) 4K mapping
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AU 7IHE

4K2HD

4K/UltraHD-SDI to 3G-SDI
Down-Converter

AJA2| 4K2HD= 242 SDI 4K / UltraHD Al S C+e Zib{2IgH
L. HE 2822 BL{ET 3 HELS (S AJAS| IEA AH YUY
= AH8SI0] HD S =77tA| HA[ZH ZLEE & HAIZHES S5
EHetMQI HD O|0|A|E A|2HE 4= UAFLICH 4K2HD+= SDI2t
HDMIZ SA|0f| £2{3IL|Ct 4K2HD= 50 Y 60fpse| 15+
(HFR) 4K 222 2| @I5tH, 50 L 60fpse| HD 22 Lt A
21510 ZEtet 7| & AHIZTLICH 4K2HDL| 4 S842 4K
0ilM HD 3li4t = 0|0|A| £ &5t0{ HD C|AE[0]9] 4K ZHA
ZALH[ 1 : 1 2 0|0|RE AISELIC 782 USBE SSHAJA
Mini-Config £ZEQ||0] |01 S3lf {22 dye = A5H

C}.
¥
W1,120,000 (yaT=3H
= -
F27|s:
- Down-conversion to support 4K on HD-SDI and HDMI « Simultaneous SDI and HDMI outputs « Configure via USB port and supplied Mini-Config software
devices « True 4K downscaled and cropped for HD output « DWP-U-R1 power supply included
« Supports HDMI v1.4 up to 1080p 59.94, 60 4:2:0 « Center cut of original 4K frame supported for focus checks - Five year warranty
« 4K/UltraHD inputs using quad or dual 3G SDI « Supports quadrant (square division) and

« Supports 3G/Dual Link/HD/SD-SDI two sample interleave 4K mapping
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A9 EE ZAHE

HDP3
3G-SDI to DVI-D and Audio Converter

HDP32 LCD, DLP, Plasma 2 L|E{ f= T 2AE{Q ZH2 C|Z| ™ O
AZ#(0] 22| B 3G-SDIOIA DVI-D DJL| ZAHE{QILIC AJAS| £
43 Z20| A7 A AT} CIQIEIHIO|AS ALSSH= HDP3E 2
1080p602| 3G-SDI 4158 H2{3tLICt. HDP3E BLE| £2H42
9l @21 T2 428 251D BUIE| £ T2 HE(O| EDIDO S
ESIO2 40| 52 A U S ) HAS 4502 AYE 49
SUICE 111 T4 OFRE Meist 4 I LCE HDP3S 2 2 8 2
24 H|E 2H|C|E 2C|2 (DVI-D tf HDMI O{RE] TFsliE) 2 8 2HE
o| i 2C|28 SAIst SDI Y2ie| 23 S22 AE5H0! AR}
213 75 2 ' OfE ] 9|2 BUER-S HBBILIC,

W990,000 (yaTmsh"
.
FQ7|s:
« 3G-SDI to DVI-D supports up to 1080p60 « 1:1 scaling for suitable monitor configurations - Configure via USB port and supplied Mini-Config software
« Automatically adapts to popular LCD/DLP/Plasma monitors — « 1:1 pixel mapping when selected « DWP-U-R1 power supply included
(and projectors) up to 1920 x 1200 and 1080p « 2-Channel RCA analog audio output - Five year warranty
« High quality scaling engine for proper display of (user assignable channels)

4:3 or 169 content + HD-SDI/SDI looping output
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ANJA. ZAHE ZICERT

VIDEO SYSTEMS

(Fino.a Reseller ) ( \ﬁeV\)OnIine )

Mini-Connect

Mini-Connect
Control AJA ROI Mini-Converters via
Ethernet

Mini-Connect= & Ethernet 3Z& £l 2|t 4 72| ROI Mini-
Converters H|0f & = AELICEH Mini-Connecte 7|& O|EYl 4| E
2|32t E8=(0] O{CIOMER| A UMA T 7| IZ0f| 2= E3H
E0|M ZE A HELRHE AL £U0] A|HO|LL 2| ROI O|L] tHEt7|

£ A YL A0 & = UAFLIC

W550,000 (yaTmsh"

Z07|=:
+ Remote control of AJA ROI Devices via Ethernet
« Connect up to 4 USB enabled AJA ROl Mini-Converters

« Integrated web server
- Web based interface, accessible from any connected web browser on any platform

« Configure via USB port and supplied Mini-Config software
« DWP-U-R1 power supply included
- Five year warranty

Converter Catalog 2019
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VIDEO SYSTEMS

ROI(Region of Interest) 71H{E{

ROI-SDI

3G-SDI to 3G-SDI and HDMI Outputs
with Region of Interest Scaling and
Direct 3G-SDI Loop Through

AJA2| ROI-SDI A1 Zit{E{= 3G-SDI Y0l 3G-SDI &
HDMID|2{ 22 20| 0j@ 245t FHR HA U ZES T 5
Us M2 7HA 2| L& AHE YLICE LS +8l= 00|
A LT Yot SEH| HE L LR V|SE ZEROI-
SDIE Ol & S7H2 S1dstA| gk Lt L AZ2|0] &
SDI 93 222 27 AFZ0f| A B2 MSE HAEOIOIY
aliofsh= 224S SSAIZLCL

W1,370,000 (yaT=sH"

=]

.
F97|s:

+ 3G-SDI to 3G-SDI and HDMI conversion + 3G-SDI loop through with Audio embedding « DWP-U-R1 power supply included
« Region of Interest scaling « Aspect ratio conversion - Five year warranty

« Scan converter with dual independent scalers + Genlock input

« Rotation, Horizontal and Vertical flip controls - Configure via USB port and supplied Mini-Config software
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VIDEO SYSTEMS

ROI(Region of Interest) 71H{E{

ROI-HDMI

HDMI to 3G-SDI with
Region of Interest Scaling

AJAL| ROI-HDMI AZH ZAHE{ = B2| X2l 7t 1}t FLHof| 8O[$t 22
37|2 AFE{S HDMI 232 SDIE S H|0|A BiE H|C| Q2 Ef o}
A D= HESH|CE ROI-HDMI= S22 0|0 2] AH| Q2! 2 o AH
E 2 =gl 20| E Het 7|52 Solf ol &t0|Lt S7HS S|dotR| 9t A
FE AMSE HIC|2 Ao H&5| SEoliofot= HRHS SFAIZLICH
ROI-HDMI= 2H|C|E & 2|F LR E EE|ot= A0 7|5 HlS=
LICt 222 HSE&l= Mini-Config 88 Z2 12 AtEs1H HDMI
U™ MSOj|M 2 2GS CHEHA 0 2 MENS D THS St 7+ TSt 3t
ZE Qs AJAC| nEZ HiE Y| SS AEot0] sl A HS & 5f
HEE 2HSH= WS Mo & = UELICE

W1,370,000 (yaTmah"

zal5:

- Automatic input detection and configuration + 3.5mm analog audio input embedded into SDI output
- Convert computer signals to professional « 3G/HD/SD-SDI output support for common + Easy user control via USB
video, with Region of Interest scaling SD and HD formats + Loop through HDMI connector
« User adjustable Region of Interest with interactive on-screen - 4:3/16:9 conversion modes supported « Configure via USB port and supplied Mini-Config software
controls via supplied + Embedded SDI audio output « DWP-U-R1 power supply included

- Frame rate conversion « Reference input - Five year warranty
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AJA.. FAHE{FICIE]

VIDEO SYSTEMS

[Fino.a Reseller ] [ \ﬁev)OnIine ]

454 P ZI{ES

AJA IP Mini-Converters= IP 7|8t H|C|2 AAO|OlA T

IP 7|8k H|C

O 2 MAAEIRELICt 4106t HMHE St 22| A 9|0 8421 Mini-Converters= LCf
o
|

SHEQ} P H|C| 2 AfO[2| Tt

e

IPR-10G2-HDMI

SMPTE ST 2110 IP Video and Audio
to HDMI Converter

IPR-10G-HDMI= S| E2|A AQIAE R ¥ot= 2 72| 10 GigE =
E7I= SMPTE ST 2110-HDMI ZAHE{ LT}
IPR-10G-HDMI= HD &4 BLIEY, C|R|E 7HE Y H|C|R S
SOt ALE Al O E2]3|0[40f| AHStH SMPTE ST 2110 AE
Y22 SHCHS & AO|2 HDMI 1.4 QIEH0| A 2 23S 2|5H
HIO|EE ZMSL|CE H|D|R AEY I} HRE RLE ZEE0 S
7|3} =l CHS OF<H2 1 RCA 2L 2 QIE{m|0| A Q| E=4£iat OfL |2t
HDMI 41 50j| LTt

— *
W1,750,000 (yaTmsH
.
-r--L7|3-
- Essence support: SMPTE ST 2110 + Network (LAN) control and status including
« Supports HD Link/Activity light

- 2x 10 GigE SFP+ Cages supporting hitless
switching (SFPs not included)

+ Quick network setup with AJA eMini-Setup
software

- Full-size |
+ Audio out available via embedc

OMI 1.4 video ou lpul
d HDM
and analog RCA

IPR-10G2-SDI

SMPTE ST 2110 IP Video and Audio

to SDI Converter

IPR-10G2-SDI= 3|E2|A AQ|S R|YU5H= 2 7HO] 10 GigE ZE
£ 2|9I5H= SMPTE ST 2110-SDI Z4H{E{QIL|C}.
IPR-10G2-SDH= HD AA BLIE{, CIZ|Z ALl T H|C|Q RS &
SIS AR AIA O S2|7[0]M0j| AetstH SMPTES C|Z G 8t ST
21102 3G-SDI 2212 9/l GI0|E{S AE 2|25t LaHSH |C}. b
R AERN HHE| QL Q= SDIAMS 2 225|1 =7(3| &l CH2
QIH|EE|H OFZ 27 RCA 2LC|2 QIE|H|O| AR SHEIL|CE

W1,750,000 (yaT=sh*

22715

- Essence support: SMPTE ST 2110
+ 2x 10 GigE SFP+ Cages supporting hitless
switching (SFPs not included)

« Network (LAN) control and status including
Link/Activity light

- Quick network setup with AJA eMini-Setup
software

+ 2x 3G SDI BNC outputs 4:2:2 10-bits/pixel

(single source mirrored)

+ Audio out available via embedded SDI

and analog RCA

M, £ U CTYSYS A AH SR Z2 U 8
o5t 28 HOM|AH[0|A

« Full 10-bit pixel processing pipeline

+ Rugged, fanless, portable design

- Full 10-bit pixel processing pipeline
- Rugged, fanless, portable design

Converter Catalog 2019
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U5 [P AHEH

IPR-10G-HDMI

SMPTE ST 2110 IP Video and Audio to
HDMI Converter

IPR-10G-HDMIi= SMPTE ST 2110 ~ HDMI ZAHE{of| A&t
LT DRI ARl 2 H|C| 2 ES Zelet A Al O Z217
O Mof| o] 44 JLICt IPR-10G-HDMI= UltraHD = HD
£ Z3ISESMPTE ST 2110 AEZZ C|ZY SHERS E ARO|
Z HDMI 1.4 QIE{H0| A0 225 2faH HIOIEE =L
Ch HIC| AEZ N HHE QU= FE2E|0] S7ISHE TS
OF 27 RCA 2L| 2 QIE{T|0| 20| 2 E OFL|2t HDMI 2
=0 ZSHEU

¥
W1,560,000 (yaTzaH

= L=-

F27|s:

« Essence support: SMPTE ST 2110 + Audio output via embedded 3G-SDI or analog RCA (selectable)

« 1x RJ-45 for 10/100/1000 Base-T Ethernet media input « Full 10-bit pixel processing pipeline

« Supports UltraHD and HD -« Network (LAN) control and status

« Full-size HDMI 1.4 video output « Quick network setup with AJA eMini-Setup software
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IPT-1G-SDI

3G-SDI Video and Audio to
JPEG 2000 Converter

IPT-1G-SDI= SDI 7|8t 7|2}, 2H2E U CiA Y 320 U =
2|0]012] H|C|Q 40l Z4&+5t 3G-SDI ti VSF TR-01 (2! 7|E}
JPEG 2000 34l) #3t7|2, IPR- 1G-SDI, IPR-1G-HDMI,
KONA IP fE.= 7|Et VSF TR-01 53+ 2| A7t QU&LICE

W1,370,000 (yaTzsh"
= =
- 1x RJ-45 for 10/100/1000 Base-T Ethernet media input + Audio input via embedded 3G-SDI or analog RCA (selectable)
- Essence support: VSF TR-01 and other JPEG 2000 MPEG-2 workflows « Full 10-bit pixel processing pipeline
+ Rugged, fanless design + Network (LAN) control and status
+ 1x 3G-SDI BNC input with 4:2:2 10-bits/pixel (and loop through) + Quick network setup with AJA eMini-Setup software

IPR-1G-HDMI

JPEG 2000 IP Video and Audio
to HDMI Converter

IPR-1G-HDMI= AA BL|E{Z] C|X|E ALO| L|Z| 2! H|C| 2 S =3kt
A A O E2(A|0] M0l ZgFst HDMI HEE7|of LHoPVSFTR 01 (2 7]
E} JPEG 2000 #A!) ILIC}. IPR-1G-HDMI= VSF TR-01 JPEG 2000
AEZS L|ZE §FCHZ E AtO|2 HDMI 1.4 QIE{H|0| A0)| A &3 C|O]E
£ ZUSHLCH H|D| R AEZI A E QL= FEE(0] E7I2f HoE

OP=t2 1 RCA 2C|2 QIE{m||0|AQ| £2484nt OtL|2} HDMI AlS0]| ZEHE!
L|C

W1,120,000 (vaTmsh*

.
QI
« 1x RJ-45 for 10/100/1000 Base-T Ethernet media input + Audio out available via embedded HDMI and analog RCA
« Essence support: VSF TR-01 and other JPEG 2000 MPEG-2 workflows « Full 10-bit pixel processing pipeline
- Rugged, fanless, portable design + Network (LAN) control and status
« Full-size HDMI 1.4 video output + Quick network setup with AJA eMini-Setup software

Converter Catalog 2019 » 2 D00 [Y50] 2 LUOJABF HZ = FPHQILICH BETH=A0] O10.0 2 T10)2] BHOIFEH.|CF 21 | www.ajakorea.com


https://www.aja.com
https://www.aja.com/where-to-buy
https://www.aja.com/en/category/mini-converters
https://www.aja.com/en/where-to-buy

AJA® ?_'“:HE:' 9"["%]_ ( Find Reseller | Vhew online ]

H |P FHHE

IPR-1G-SDI

JPEG 2000 IP Video and Audio
to 3G-SDI Converter

IPR-1G-SDI= AA TL|E{2, C|A|E AFO| L|A| L H|C|Q
IEFSHALE Al Ol E2|7|0]M0]| 2{EHSH 3G-SDI ZAHE EH VSF

TR-01 (% 7|E} JPEG 2000 Z) 2L|Ct. IPR-1G-SDk= VSF

TR-01 2AEZS C|AY &t O+ 3G-SDI &3 & H|0|E1E Zogt
L|Ct B|C| AEZIN HHE| QL|Q=SDIAERIOZ 2&E|1

7|3t 2 C+S YW EE|H OF 21 RCA AH|2| 2 QIE{T0| AR

EEL|CE

1,120,000 (yaTmah”
—
FQ7|s:
« 1x RJ-45 for 10/100/1000 Base-T Ethernet media input + Audio out available via embedded 3G-SDI and analog RCA
- Essence support: VSF TR-01 and other JPEG 2000 MPEG-2 workflows « Full 10-bit pixel processing pipeline
+ Rugged, fanless design + Network (LAN) control and status
+ 2x 3G SDI BNC outputs 4:2:2 10-bits/pixel + Quick network setup with AJA eMini-Setup software

(single source mirrored)

Converter Catalog 2019 22 | www.ajakorea.com
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OF== 1 Z1HE

C10DA

Analog Video 1x6 Distribution Amplifier

C10DA= NTSC ! PALS A|#3t= 1x6 OFL 21 2 27| 2
T 429 o2 A2 S ZHISHAL 228 E2 2 A0lES BY
57| 2lah O1= 2 7|52 ArE3510] ZEA|E H|L| 20| LHES &t
& & 5 USLICE E3H C10DAE S7| 2127t 2% 0| M HIC| 2 &
Yoz I 2 W HD A|H0flA DA 3 &' S7|310]| AL E &= UE

LIC}
W340,000 (yaTmsn”
=<0 .
« Compact 1x6 analog DA + May be used to distribute tri-level + 6 analog, 6x BNC outputs « DWP-U-R1 power supply included
- NTSC sync when sync is fed into the Video Input ~ « Gain: 3dB, -2dB, -1dB, 0dB, +1dB, +2dB, « Five year warranty
- PAL for HD workflows or +3dB, +/- 0.3dB

« 1 Analog, differential, 1x BNC Input
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A\JAN\. ZIHE FICIZE]
OF=t2 7 AHE:

HD10AVA

HD Analog Video and Audio to
HD-SDI Converter

HD10AVA= A% 1EZ QrC|Q /H|C|Q, HD/SDA /D Hat
7|QIL|C}t. HD10AVA= H|C|Q Q21 A2 2502 ZA|5t @
Ll UHES SD / HD-SDI 30| L&A CL HD10AVAE
SD/HD-SDI 2C|Q /H|C|2 &S H0|Z {2 E=0pd2
E£30(Us ME H|D| R 2H|0f| 7+ o FESLCE HD10AVA
= 0245t AR|Q| M EZE SHE AESIO] IE22| HDV 7HH|2F EE
< O30 HD-SDI 28 & F7I5t= G| §35| R8&LICt
HD10AVA= 2C|2 /H|C|R 20| Hajo|3 T8
OF2 70|55 ARE3HAL BNCO|| 3 712 TR W6
SD-HD-SDI £% & A|S¢gL|Ct.

W990,000 (yaTmah”

] ™3 i Left
1 ™3 Ch i Right
] ™9 th2Lek

Breakout Cable 1 ™9 2 Kight

Included
= =
F27|s!
« Converts HD or SD analog video to SDI + DWP-U-R1 power supply included
- Converts and embeds analog audio - Five year warranty

+ Compact size fits easily in small spaces

(Fino.a Reseller ) ( \ﬁev)Online )

HD10CEA

HD/SD-SDI to Analog Video and
Audio Converter

HD10CEAE 2C|27}LHZ & HD / SD-SDI H|C| & Ot 2 T H|
ClQ Y AHd WA OfLE2 ] QL2 HEBH|CE SDH|C|Q &3

2 YPbPr (Betacam = SMPTE, EBUN10), RGB, ZZX|E E=

YC (S- H|E2) 2 74 & = UFLICH HD H|T|2 £32 YPbPr &=
ERGBZ 7Y &+ QELICL ORI QLR U2 I E= S

T THOR HiM 8 4 USLICEL 4740 QL@ HHL 1-4 18 5

Ol MefSt 4 QISLICE QC|Q U HICIQ £2 PAS 25T D 24

3 7{4E] (3x BNC 4x XLR 22{/0| 2 OF2 0|2 X|Z) 0llA| AHEE

4 UELCEL BEHICIQ / QLI FHS L DIP AR/ Zm
A1eH0j] 2J3 O|2O{RILICE. 0] 7|5 AH|&
A% BLEY $242 HD / SD-SDI 522 TR0

E5f 27lo] 2oE 2HFHICE R

) Breakout Cable LS o2gn
990,000 (VATZg!) included Note: The HD10CEA does not up or down-convert between HD and SD
— .
FQ7|s:
- Digital to analog audio and video converter « Component video outputs (HD Input) « Selectable audio channel pair/group
- SD/HD-SDI with embedded audio input + 4-Channel balanced audio output - Five year warranty
+ SD component or composite video outputs (SD Input) HD + Two equalized, loop through SD/HD-SDI outputs
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OF== 1 Z1HE

V2Analog
HD/SD-SDI to Analog Video Converter

V2Analoge= 2LE 2 HIO|Z 4|3t Z2 Of 21 ZH|E CIR|E
3 E220| E&617|2ISH O| A0l £2MQ1 N EZO|H|E 584
QI C|A|E - O 21 H|C| R AME{YL|CE V2Analoge 24| 10 H]
E H|0|E HA2E AME5H0 SD == HD A =2 1 EZ SDI LA
TM QA EE HEZE OMR T HERS $3USHLICE V2Analoge
E0{2= SDI A5 & 2ot YPbPr (SMPTE, EBU N10), Betacam
LE=RGB AEUHE 281 tE=NTSC/PALEE=Y / C (S-Video) &
ZZ|E EHO R HEII0| BE I EZ R0 2AH5IAH SSEHLICL
JML DIP AQJR|0) Sulo 2 MA5HALE USBE E£3FAJA Mini-
Config 2AZES||0] H|01E S5l FHo =2 HZE 4 QELICL

W550,000 (yaT=sh"

21 1 V2Analog= SD &' HD Sf&= ArO|oj A Z1B{E/Z ot %] G&LIct.
CIXE - Ot 2T 45 et X[ IEL).

= L.

F27|s:

- 10-bit AJA digital to analog conversion + YPbPr/RGB component or composite output « DWP-U-R1 power supply included
« Low power, compact size - Configure via USB port and supplied Mini-Config software - Five year warranty

+ HD/SD-SDI input
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AJA\. ZHE TR () (Felonne )
Zo] OLA|HE

LUT-box

In-Line Color Transform

LUT-boxi= RLIE{0|A H&i3t 4o B2Hg 20 £0| {27 Yot
L AAMNSE T 25t Hay #317|QL|CH Mac e
Windows0llA] USB &%t & &2 HSEl:= Mini-Config A%
EQJ0{E AFESI0] 16x16x16 EE= 17x17x17 27|2| 1D LUT &
3D LUTE ZESHEILICE SA S22 AFRZ510] T LUT- #A
OlAf HDMI ' SDI 2L|E{S 25 AMEE 4 UALI|CH UHC|E @
CREe £HO =2 MYE|H 2 2'2 RCAOILZ T £ S Sdf UH|
CE QLRE FE0IA| U1 E ¢ QLIRE BLEZE S £+ UAS

LiCt.
— *
W990,000 (vaTmaH
= =
F27|s:
- Ensure proper image monitoring on-set « 12-bit processing - Configure via USB port and supplied
or in the studio + 16-Channel embedded SDI and Mini-Config software
- Simultaneous SDI and HDMI outputs 8-Channel HDMI audio « DWP-U-R1 power supply included
+ 3D LUT support at 17x17x17 « 2-Channel RCA analog audio output - Five year warranty

-+ +5 to 20V DC regulated, 8 watts max
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HDBasel

Cat5 (0|AD) AH0|E2 £5H %/ 100 O|E{2] UltraHD / HD Al & £4A1 8 4 QISLICH Az ZAEZES Q|5 YHISk R
LU RS-232E A|Y|B 2 TH M| AV, CIA[H AMSH, 2f0|E O[HIE, A& = /Y EQR /| ARLCR 2HA & 2MIZ ot
St CHUSHAILIZ| 20]] O| &AL},

RovoRx-SDI

UltraHD/HD HDBaseT Receiver
to 6G/3G-SDI and HDMI w/PoH, Genlock

RovoRx-SDI= 4 79| £8tEl 6G / 3G-SDI 223t RovoCAMO| £ S £AIGIEE £
Ho| 4A = HDMIH|C|2 & @C| 2 &3 2+& UltraHD / HD HDBaseT 4417 | i
Ct. ZHHI2LOflA] ZITH 100m E0{Z1 20| RovoCam| H|C|R & QC|RE £AI5t1
SDI BL|E], 2}2E{ & |2 2 HDMI TV ! A2 2 £2451A| 2. RovoRx-SDI= &
Hst 23 SMHE2IS DA (2 327]) EEE XS LT RovoRx-HDMIL|
HDBaseT FH4lE{= Tt Cat5e / 6 |02 2A|0llA FHH[Z} H|fZ H|C|R, 2C|2,
YU HO|E 2| Yot0] AHo|E5F L A|AH STE IA THESIRILICH

1,370,000 (yaT=ah"

=< =

F27|s:

+ 4x 6G/3G-SDI outputs support video and embedded audio  « DA Mode for distributing 6G/3G-SDI UltraHD and HD signals - A USB port for software configuration of SDI settings
for incredible multi-format compatibility from HDBaseT sources + Power over HDBaseT (PoH), allowing RovoCam to be

+ 8-Channels (4 pairs) of SDI embedded audio supported « An HDMI simultaneous output for UltraHD and HD displays powered remotely from its physical location

« REF in/out that can be genlocked with other broadcast gear - Five year warranty

RovoRx-HDMI
HDBaseT to HDMI Converter with PoH

RovoRx-HDMI= AJA RovoCam®e| S8t HDBaseT £=417| 2 TH |
0|22 Esf 7|2t #|0f, RS-232, H|C|2, 2C|Q L M2 71 7tk
StA| S&FSILICE ZHHIZEoIA] ZICH 100m E0{ 21 220l RovoCam?@] H]
[R T RC|RE £AI5t HDMI TV 2! 22| 2 E35HIA| 2. RovoRx-
HDMI2| HDBaseT #{4lE{= S8t 7159k EfAF A2 o] T Cat 5e / 6
AH0|= HA|0|AM H| L= H|C|2, 2C|L, X2l 2! H|0{S 2|25t #[0|=
2 L AAR E5HS T A T=SFRILICE RovoRx-HDMI2| HDMI 2! 2
C|R £ 2 4Hot AH|Z} CIAE[0|E Z&ts 2= HDMI A& A

LC.
o ¥
W740,000 (yaTzsh
<07|=:
+ Tx UltraHD/HD HDMI 1.4b output « 1x USB for firmware upgrades and additional control
+ 1x RCA stereo audio output (RovoCam only) « DWP-U-R1 power supply included
+ 1x HDBaseT connector (RJ-45) - Five year warranty

+ 1x3.5mm TRS input (RS-232) for VISCA camera control
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HDBasel

HB-T-HDMI
HDMI to HDBasel Converter

- HDBaseT 4K / UltraHD A& 2 AEHIC

- UltraHD, 4K EE= HD HDMIZ HDBaseT £ =t

- Cat5 (= 1 0|8 0llM RZE|R| 42 4K EE= HD HDMI XS &
Z|TH 100m77HA| 23

- VESA (Z#H) ™A 2 DVIs2hd (of=E] =8 ofl st = 52 A

- IRYH LU &

- RS-232 &2 Alof A&

=

W620,000 (yaTmEH"
= -
F27|s:
« Extends bidirectional IR and RS-232 on the same cable - Support for Dolby® Digital, Dolby Digital Plus, Dolby TrueHD, Dolby Atmos, DTS® Digital
« Support for deep color, 3D, EDID, HDCP Surround and DTS-HD Master Audio
- Support for PCM 2-Channel, LPCM 5.1, LPCM 7.1 - DWP-U-R1 power supply included

- Five year warranty
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HDBasel

HB-R-SDI
HDBaseT to SDI Converter

- HDBaseT HD / SD 1S | AHIE
- HDBaseTZ SDIZ tHEt

RY Y B

+ RS-232 &z Mjof HZ
wW870,000 (yaTmshH"

=

ZX0O07|=-
_I_-'-'-7| o
« Extends bidirectional IR and RS-232 on the same cable

« Support for deep color, 3D, EDID, HDCP
« Support for PCM 2-Channel, LPCM 5.1, LPCM 7.1

« Configure via USB port and supplied
+ Mini-Config software
+ DWP-U-R1 power supply included

« Support for Dolby Digital, Dolby Digital Plus, Dolby TrueHD, Dolby Atmos, « Five year warranty
- DTS Digital Surround and DTS-HD Master Audio
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Optical IfO|HH 2AEIC

FiDO
Single, Dual, and Quad Channel SDI/Fiber Converters

FiDO+ SDI / Optical Fiber Extender HEZLICt FiDO= Tl & CWDM SFP M2 FiDO-2T-X 2 FiDO-4T-X 20| At2E
E DEo| g T O E HMRF H0|SS AHEE [ Z[CH 10kme| A2 QIELICH SFP TLAIRIQ} HASHA TLAISHIAIL.

0|A 12G / 3G / HD / SD-SDIZ A& 4= Q&L Ct FiDO ZIHEl= 2& 22 SMPTE AfY2 £ A|7|H A5t CHst
EHS}7| BEI0f| 2} LC, ST L= SC A{UIE{ 2 MEHSIAA|R. M CHFSHO{E2|7|0]/0f| A FetL|Ct.

W730,0002E (yaT=sh”

Z07|=

« Transport of 12G/3G/HD/SD-SDI over optical fiber - Simplex or Duplex models available - Useful for eliminating ground loop problems
connections - All'inputs, either SDI or fiber, are equalized and reclocked + 5-20VDC power supply (included)

« Auto-detection of video format « ASI compatible - Five year warranty

« All SDI Ancillary data including embedded audio is passed

A=

« FIDO-TR-12G:  12G-SDI/LC Fiber transceiver - FIDO-2R: Dual Channel LC Fiber to SDI converter

«FiIDO-T-12G:  Single Channel 12G-SDI to LC Fiber converter, with looping SDI output « FIDO-2R-MM:  Multi-Mode Dual Channel LC Fiber to SDI converter

«FIDO-R-12G:  Single Channel LC Fiber to 12G-SDI converter, with dual SDI outputs - FiDO-4T: Quad Channel SDI to LC Fiber converter

« FiDO-2T-12G:  Dual Channel 12G-SDI to LC Fiber converter « FIDO-4T-MM:  Multi-Mode Quad Channel SDI to LC Fiber converter
«FIDO-2R-12G:  Dual Channel LC Fiber to 12G-SDI converter + FiDO-4R: Quad Channel LC Fiber to SDI converter

« FIDO-TR: SDI/LC Fiber transceiver « FIDO-4R-MM:  Quad Channel LC Fiber to SDI converter

« FIDO-TR-MM:  Multi-Mode SDI/LC Fiber transceiver « FIDO-T-SC: Single Channel SDI to SC Fiber converter, with looping SDI output
« FIDO-T: Single Channel SDI to LC Fiber converter, with looping SDI output « FIDO-R-SC: Single Channel SC Fiber to SDI converter, with dual SDI outputs

« FIDO-T-MM:  Multi-Mode Single Channel SDI to LC Fiber converter, with looping SDI output ~ « FiDO-T-ST: Single Channel SDI to ST Fiber converter, with looping SDI output
- FIDO-R: Single Channel LC Fiber to SDI converter, with dual SDI outputs - FIDO-R-ST: Single Channel ST Fiber to SDI converter, with dual SDI outputs

« FIDO-R-MM:  Multi-Mode Single Channel LC Fiber to SDI converter, with dual SDI outputs - FiIDO-4T-ST:  Quad Channel SDI to ST Fiber converter

- FiDO-2T: Dual Channel SDI to LC Fiber converter « FIDO-4R-ST:  Quad Channel ST Fiber to SDI converter

« FIDO-2T-MM:  Multi-Mode Dual Channel SDI to LC Fiber converter

O MIALE]:

- DWP-U-R1: Power supply included
« Rackmount bracket
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SDI/Optical IL}O|H LIAHIE

FiDO SFP Options

CWDM $417| SFP & T A|0| A= ChZat 5L T

CWDM 2+ Al thsl AJAFIDOE =& M= CLHEat 20| #|0|AE F25HAIR. LHE 2E FiDOO| = T 2= £=LE 2 E SFP
7t =30 QUELICE www.aja.com/configOllAl AJAS| SFP Configuratorg AM&5t0f CWDM SFPE F2A| 714

Model case name for ordering:

- FIDO-2T-X: $1240 US MSRP (Includes CWDM SFP module) Dual Channel SDI to CDWM SFP*
- FIiDO-4T-X: $1935 US MSRP (Includes CWDM SFP module) Quad Channel SDI to CDWM SFP*

*CWDM SFP modules need to be configured using AJA SFP Configurator for FiDO-2T-X and FiDO-4T-X models.

Multi-Mode SFP Modules Model Description

Single Multi-Mode LC
Slng |e aﬂd Dual Chaﬂ nel HIBERLCTRMM 3G Fiber Transceiver SFP

i o H Single Multi-Mode LC
LC Fiber; Transmitters, FIBERLG-1TX-MM e T e

Receivers and Transceivers : :
FIBERLCIRX-MM S|ng!e Multi-Mode LC
3G Fiber Rx SFP

Dual Multi-Mode LC
3G Fiber Tx SFP

Dual Multi-Mode LC
3G Fiber Rx SFP

FIBERLC2TX-MM

FIBERLC2RX-MM

CWDM SFP Modules T

Dual Channel LC Fiber Transmitters 1311 nm 1331 nm

_ = - - 1351 nm 1371 nm

ArE 7+s5t CWDM SFP 2& & otLHE AtEo10d 1391 nm 1411 nm
TOHA| TESHIAI L. AtMS FE =T JEE

i:ll-—%ﬁl'lkzilkl—(a 1431 nm 1451 nm

1471 nm 1491 nm

1511 nm 1531 nm

A convenient SFP configurator can be found 1551 nm 1571 nm

at www.aja.com/config 1591 nm 1611 nm
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VIDEO SYSTEMS

SDI/Optical IO |HH & AHIG

FIDO-TR-12G

1-Channel 12G-SDI/LC Single Mode
LC Fiber Transceiver

. 0|2 ¢1Z (LC HHIE)

« 12G /3G /HD/ SD-SDI 92 & 22 ouist 0|2 M2 49
« SDI 2219| Reclock = 2 A=

+ 5-20VDC & A2 (DWP-U-R1 HE 22l 35 &2 &)
cSHES

W1,920,000 (yaT=sh"

FiDO-T-12G
1-Channel 12G-SDI to Single Mode
LC Fiber Transmitter

o AEEHA AA (LCHUE)

« 12G /3G /HD /SD-SDI &=

« SDI /29| Reclock &l 22 A2

« 5-20VDC 22l A2 (DWP-U-R1 HE 22l & 2| =8t
« SEHEZ

¥1,190,000 (yaTm3H*

FiDO-R-12G
1-Channel Single Mode LC Fiber to
12G-SDI Receiver

- AE A AZ (LCHHYH)
« 12G /3G /HD/SD-SDI &
S B3l SDI &3 (DA: S A3)
+ 2719| YA|5t= SDI &3
+ 5-20VDC {4 AL (DWP-U-R1 HE MY 23 2| 23
«5HES

W1,190,000 (yaTmshH "

=
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VIDEO SYSTEMS

SDI/Optical IO |HH & AHIG

FIiDO-2R-12G
2-Channel Single Mode LC Fiber to
12G-SDI Receiver

o 27Ho| TS EE= 1 79| 01F HE (LC F4E])

+ 12G/ 3G/ HD- SDI a1o|5%3|9_zﬂu 271

« SHo| A - SDI AR E M5 SYAUL|CE

« 5-20VDC %2l A& (DWP-U-R1 01_ = x| Z3)
c5HEZ

¥1,920,000 (yaTzsh”

E
=
He

=]

r:L°
OH ]

FiDO-TR
1-Channel 3G-SDI/LC Single Mode
LC Fiber Transceiver

O[3 2 (LCHHUE)

+ 3G/HD/SD-SDI 28 ¥ &
- S O[3 A 4R

+ 5-20VDC M Al‘% (DWP-U-R1 8 A
5HEE

o
:
i

o
Rl
H
E.,,_'

W1,000,000 (yaTmah”

FiDO-TR-MM
1-Channel 3G-SDI/LC Multi-Mode
LC Fiber Transceiver

- 013 B2 (LCHUE)

+ 3G/HD/SD-SDI ¢ 2 &%

- U, 0lz 2 H1

+ 5-20VDC M@ Af'g' (DWP-U-RT HE A
EEER

(=13
=

ro
0I'J
E
Hel

||

1,330,000 (yaTz3h

|:|
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VIDEO SYSTEMS

SDI/Optical IO |HH & AHIG

FIDO-T-MM
1-Channel 3G-SDI to Multi-Mode
LC Fiber Transmitter

- AE YA A (LCHUE)

« 3G/HD/SD-SDI &=

« 2T SPDIEH

« 5-20VDC {2 A2 (DWP-U-R1 HE e 23 kx| &)
« SEHHES

W1,060,000 (vaT=sH"

=

FIiDO-R
1-Channel Single Mode LC Fiber to
3G-SDI Receiver

« ME YA AZ (LCHUIH)

« 3G/HD/SD-SDI &

« 27H9| Y|5}= SDI &

+ 5-20VDC X AF2 (DWP-U-R1 HE MY 22 2| &)
«SHEES

W730,000 (vaT=shH"

=

FiDO-R-MM
1-Channel Multi-Mode LC Fiber to
3G-SDI Receiver

- AE A A (LCF|UE)

» 3G/HD/SD-SDI &2

+ 27§e] YA|5H= SDI 22

» 5-20VDC 249 Ag (DWP-U-R1 8 249l B3 32| E3)
5 EE

W1,060,000 (/AT
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VIDEO SYSTEMS

SDI/Optical IO |HH & AHIG

FIDO-2T-MM
2-Channel 3G-SDI to Multi-Mode
LC Fiber Transmitter

+ 0| A (LC7{4lE)

« 5, 5% 3G/ HD/SD-SDI =

+ SDI-to-Fiber A2 25 2t45| SZAQIL|C}

+ 5-20VDC A& AF2 (DWP-U-R1 HE Xl 35 3| =8
+ 5EHES

W1,330,000 (yaTzsh*

FIiDO-2R
2-Channel Single Mode LC Fiber to
3G-SDI Receiver

« 0|F & (LCH4E)

« 5 =2 3G/HD/SD-SDI &3

. £7o/ BHQ - SDI Z2E 2425] =1
+ 5-20VDC ¥ A2 (DWP-U-R1 H&
c5EEE

W1,000,000 (yaT=sH"

AHYL|Ct
2

HEE8 3 2

FiDO-2R-MM
2-Channel Multi-Mode LC Fiber to
3G-SDI Receiver

.+ 03 17 (LC AUE])

« 5, =2 3G/HD/SD-SDI &%

- £Ho[BNS - SDI A2 = 2is| SHHALICE,

+ 5-20VDC 242 AL (DWP-U-R1 H& 1l 22 2% 28
SSHBES

W1,060,000 (vaTzgh

|:|
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VIDEO SYSTEMS

SDI/Optical IO |HH & AHIG

FiDO-4T-MM
4-Channel 3G-SDI to Multi-Mode
LC Fiber Transmitter

+ 47Ho| EMLE L 2 THo| 0] B2 B (LC AHEY)
+ 3G/ HD/SD-SDI2| =& AH'd 4 7

o 4712 & >3 E S5t 4K/ UltraHD-SDI

+ 5-20VDC 242l ALg (DWP-U-R1 Hi8 1l 23 23| 8
N

W2,820,000 (yaTmah"

FiDO-4R
4-Channel Single Mode LC Fiber to
3G-SDI Receiver

+ 47Ho| THsk s 2 JHo] 0% Y I (LC HHUE)

+ 3G/HD/SD-SDIS| =& A'd 4 74

« 4712|  &d3E S5+4K / UltraHD-SDI

+ 5-20VDC 4€ L2 (DWP-U-R1 48 19l 23 32| T3
E{EYOE

W2,150,000 (vaTmsh*

FiDO-4R-MM
4-Channel Multi-Mode LC Fiber to
3G-SDI Receiver

+ 47Ho| EMIE L 2 )0 0] 22 B (LC HHE)
+ 3G/ HD/SD-SDI2| =& A 4 7

« 471e| & -3 5 E5H4K / UltraHD-SDI

« 5-20VDC 24 AtE (DWP-U-R1 8 2@l 23 x| Z3
SSEES

2,820,000 (vaT=sh"

=
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VIDEO SYSTEMS

SDI/Optical IO |HH & AHIG

FiDO-R-SC

1-Channel Single Mode SC Fiber to 3G-
SDI Receiver, with dual SDI outputs

- EHH HZ (SCHHYH)

« 3G/HD/SD-SDI &%

+ 2749 L2|5H= SDI &3

+ 5-20VDC {& A (DWP-U-R1 HE Y 35 &4
+ 5EHEF

W730,000 (yaTmsH"

FiDO-R-ST

1-Channel Single Mode ST Fiber to 3G-SDI
Receiver, with dual SDI outputs

- A A I (STHHE)
+ 3G/HD/SD-SDI &%
« 27Ho| Yz[3H= SDI &
+ 5-20VDC M AtE (DWP-U-R1 HE M 35 Zx| ZLah)
«5EHES
W730,000 (vaT=shH"

=

FIiDO-T-ST
1-Channel 3G-SDI to Single Mode ST Fiber
Transmitter, with SDI loop out

« B A A (ST AHUE)

+ 3G/ HD/SD-SDI /&

- 235D &3

+ 5-20VDC {4 AE (DWP-U-R1 HE M2 35 &zl =3
«SEHES

W730,000(/aTmsH"
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VIDEO SYSTEMS

SDI/Optical L0 | I AHIC

FiDO-4R-ST
4-Channel Single Mode ST Fiber to
3G-SDI Receiver

© 443 22 A (STHUE)

+ 3G /HD / SD-SDIe| 2 A2 4 7

« 4742 @ @35 S8t4K/ UltraHD-SDI

+ 5-20VDC HE A& (DWP-U-R1 8 18l 23 2| 23
< S5HES

2,150,000 (yaTm=ah"
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Oo|1x E_|-A E 21%

12GDA
12G-SDI Distribution Amplifier

12GDAS A0l A3 U A3 AIZHS 1o & 494 A8 1x6
12G-SDI 2|22 24} ZZ7|2LIct.

4K [ UltraHD 42 3 93 E2RELI5H12G-SDI A=z &
0] 015k 94 FAolis 27 € nt SUsH 6 Kol EA L
2 2| 32 £ SDI 20| USLICH E5 A 221 2|, Aol oY
20014 U LED A% #3| BAISE AZ 2L

W780,000(yaTmsn"

z27|5:

- Compact 12G-SDlI distribution + 12G cable equalization (1694 coax) « 270 Mbps, 300m
- Six separately reclocked outputs + 12 Gbps, 70m + 12G/6G/3G/HD/SD-SDI input, autosensing
« Miniature size + 6 Gbps, 100m « Passes all ancillary data

+ 3 Gbps, 140m « DWP-U-R1 power supply included

+ 1.5 Gbps, 200m - Five year warranty
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3G-AM
3G-SDI 8-Channel AES
Embedder/Disembedder

3G-AM2 3G-SDI ¥ / 222 A J5h= 8 A2 AES 2C| 2 AH]|
o / =22 7|YLcth 202 22| 7|52 S 2S5t 4 /42| AES
S ASELICL 2L YHG2 W2 ¥ 71222 AATt
3G-SDI ¢ 2| 2E MEFIAHLE E2f|0|2 0FR A|0|S0|A =
AES QL|QE YHIE & 4 UES HEHY & AFLICH AES 2™
2 H|L| 2 Y0l S7I5h= 48kHz £ == M3t & HE £ QUL
Lt 3G-AM2 A2 2 Y HIL| 2 BES HAISH L AL,

W1,120,000 /aTz5H"

= -

F27|s:

+ 3G-SDI embedder/disembedder - Configure via USB port and supplied Mini-Config software
« 8-Channel AES I/O « DWP-U-R1 power supply included

« Supplied breakout cables for balanced AES - XLR connectors « Five year warranty
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3GDA

1x6 3G-SDI Reclocking
Distribution Amplifier

3GDAE AY, A712| 1x6 3G-SDI ¥, 2| 222 2l =
7|YL|ch B2 HE E 6 71| SDI 238 Z& 3GDA=
AS 4" g2, 2| 222 2 0|2 O|Z20IH0]1F 7IS= Al

W620,000/aTmSEH"

z27|5:

« Compact SD/HD distribution + 3G/HD/SD-SDI input, autosensing
« Six separately buffered outputs + Passes all ancillary data

- Miniature size + DWP-U-R1 power supply included
+ 3G cable equalization (1694 coax) « Five year warranty

« SD: 270mb, 350m, HD: 1.5Gb, 200m
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ADA4

4-Channel Bidirectional Audio A/D
and D/A Converter

ADAA=A4HEA/D, 42D /A 2HEA/DE2HED/A
EEAES 3713t A2 A " FUT 4 M2 YU HEY YL
Ct. ADA4E B7|31E Qs AES11, Y= 23 = H|LR 57|/
Ze|gd Az Qs g s AU A2 Y E SV 18k
ASYUULE 2O M2 DIP AQIZ| HEES Sl 1H &+ U
4

Wo1 O,OOO(VATEEDL)* Breakout Cable Included

Input A = AES Ch 788
= Input B = AES (h 5&6
) Input € = AES Ch 384
o) Input D = AES Ch 182
T ] 9 oupuh=neschia
T ]9 oupuB = as ch3a4
| ) Output € = AES ch 586
C] | 9 oupue = aes ch a8
=Z07|=:
_I'-'-'-7| [S)
« 4 Simultaneous A/D and D/A, or AES Synchronizer AEST1/wordclock/tri-level sync/ - DWP-U-R1 power supply included
« Full time AES11 low jitter reference output « Color black reference loop - Five year warranty
« Up to 4-Channels of balanced analog to AES/EBU audio « Adjustable audio levels
« Up to 4-Channels of AES/EBU to balanced analog audio « Sample rate conversion between 96 kHz and 48 kHz DIP

« Supplied XLR breakout cable switch configuration
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Ol mapAERH

1x4 HD/SD-SDI Distribution Amplifier
HDSDAS 243, 3t 1x4 HD / SD-SDI 24 ZE7| / 2|m]
E{QILICE 4 7H2| M E M = HD / SD-SDI £20] S 9!
HD5DA= A+& HD #[0|5 O|2}0[A|0|4S 125 O|E{7HA| A|

Z5}H 143, 177,270,360 Mb 2! 1.5 Gb SDIOj| Atz 02 A2
&hL|ct.

W360,000(yaTm=EH"

.
F7|s:
+ Compact HD-SDI/SDI Distribution
« Four separately buffered HD-SDI/SDI outputs
- Auto equalization
« Beldon 1694 cable, HD 125m, SD 300m
- Acts as low cost repeater

« Automatic multi-standard 143/177/

270 Mb, 1.5 Gb

« Miniature size
« DWP-U-R1 power supply included
- Five year warranty

Converter Catalog 2019 * 2 ZH IR LOYAIB A BEf= F1HYLICk HETKRSH0] QLo a2 A SOIMEH |

43 | www.ajakorea.com
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A AIAE]

DRM

Mini-Converter Rackmount Frame

DRM2 & AJAD|L| ZAHE] (D4 -D5A2|2 2 L2 37|19 &
L AIF) S 2IH 12 71, tHE AJA D|L| ZHHE| (D10 E=
HD10 Al2|2) & 2|t 6 /HE +& & U= 2RU Z2|| UYLt
(F71219] 28 H2|= 7+s) DRMOll= 12 7H| AUE 71U =
110/ 220V H& & 321712001 2} O|L| ZAHE0 JHE M3 &
= 32171 0| = D|L HE|of 21 SV Hes S8 &+ UsH

Ch
ofzie| AJA O|L| ZIHE] Al2|2=
1,030,000 (/aTzsh " DRMO| & |7} 7ts@fL|Ct:
AU 8 F7] 9 X2 Q2 AfSHO 2 Ol5f AJAS| 3GM, ROI, 4K2HD 2! Hi5 - 4K - D-Series
BlL] ZHET DRM ZE I Af X121 LIk D Series

« GSeries
DRMOIl= Z|EH 12 7He| ZAHE|E HAT U= LHE MY S5 (7 ZEE|0{U0] 7HE MY

S5 FA7HE5HA| FSLIC M AR ¢ HH IEE ALZE 4 QUELICE

DWP-U-R1
Universal Power Supply

DWP-U-R12 2E AJAO|L]| ZAHE{Q} B REE XS &=
THZHOE S8t 7tssH HE MR Z5 AR YL wA| 7+sSst
4719] E211 {HEE E5ll DWP-U-R12 AFAA A|A o=
RO|ALEALEE 4= USLICE ZE Ho| HEl S E 22 A
Z{4E{= DWP7I 22 H|C|R A2 =2 LME|M 23 AltS
S S+ U=SFLCL

W70,000 (yaTmsH"

PWR-CABLE

P-TAP to 2x AJA Mini-Converter
Power Connectors

W130,000 (yaTmsH"

Converter Catalog 2019 * 2 FHE L5101 LIOA Bt S 2= ZfZH ILICE HEIfSH0] Qoo 2 2] SFOIHfELIC. 44 | www.ajakorea.com


https://www.aja.com
https://www.aja.com/en/category/mini-converters
https://www.aja.com/en/where-to-buy
https://www.aja.com/en/where-to-buy
https://www.aja.com/en/where-to-buy

AJA ;'“:Hl_::l 9|'L__|-EJ_ ( Find Reseller | Vhew online ]

VIDEO SYSTEMS

A AIAE]

P-TAP-CBL
P-Tap to AJA Mini-Converter Power Cable

100,000 (yaTmsH"

CMP

Converter Mounting Plate

ZAHE] Z2F Z0|E : A B2 M EA 0|E HefZl S0

CHELE0| AJA DL ZAHEIS FRSHIAIL. QU3 32 g4S
Sl ZAHES Fij2t, 210 U BHE2| Z20|E0] A A &

4 UELICH ZHE LEAL2 717t s E3i2 1 47t ZEe|of 9
==

W140,000 (yaTmshH"

RMB

Rackmount Bracket
AJA O|L| ZIHE{S 2 Z090j| 21| ZASHIAQ. RH2E 8 LIAF 2

=2 17

W7HAs B2l 1 707 ZEE|0] ASUT E3H10 Moz A5
EUCt RMB-10

W11,000(1pcs) (vaTzsn”

Converter Catalog 2019 * &2 UL L3H21= Lo A{2F A S Ef= 75 /LI HEIFS 0] o B2 72212 2 QIHfEL|CY.
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519 e

AJA Video= ZIHE Q| AULREE 5 H SO H=
L A= 7|20 20| flZS 2SYLICH

AJA HIC| 2 AJAR F=AS]AL| CHsto]

1993 A O[22 AJAH|C| AJARIS TEZIO[H|E
SAQICIAHHICIR HES Z2MAMYE, WS LY ZA
E D254 A|20]| 4| S5k= HIC| 2 QIE{T0|A %!
SHEEMO| ME H|ZHA| YLICEH AJA HIZ2 A2 =L
Of = J2tA 2| (Grass Valley, California) 2| A4
Ol A A L A RE[H A MA 2|2 L AAR S5 ¢
Ao AH oIS ool AH'E-2 Sof| THofEILICE ZFAISHLY
82 AL ALO|E www.aja.comS ZRFHIAIL.

fol

AJA Video Systems, Inc.
Grass Valley, California
www.aja.com - sales@aja.com * support@aja.com
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